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A000935362 RUMANA  PARVIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  479.00  482.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574571 KALPANTA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  2 2 UR  12  476.00  476.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626242 KAZI ABU REZWAN Male No  3 3 UR  5  475.00  478.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808932 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  4  2 4 OBC-A  4  471.00  471.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543535 MANIDIP  HAZRA Male No  5 5 UR  11  467.00  469.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528275 PROTITI  MONDAL Female No  5  1 6 SC  7  467.00  469.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061898 ARPITA  BANIK Female No  6 7 UR  6  466.00  474.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386321 ZAMAN ANISUR RAHAMAN Male No  7 8 UR  9  466.00  467.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162137 MD JAMIL MISBAH Male No  8  3 9 OBC-A  9  465.00  472.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967728 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  9  4 10 OBC-A  10  464.00  467.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083938 ISHIKA  PAUL Female No  10 11 UR  11  463.00  463.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332014 ASHMIT  GHOSH Male No  11 12 UR  2  461.00  461.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420463 DEBOLINA  BISWAS Female No  12  2 13 SC  14  457.00  460.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000747663 ANANYA  NATH Female No  13  1 14 OBC-B  3  457.00  457.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198334 SANGBARAN  

ROYCHOWDHURI

Male No  14 15 UR  4  456.00  456.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181890 SRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  15 16 UR  21  455.00  455.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491256 PARAMA  DAS Female No  16 17 UR  4  454.00  454.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422200 KAUSTAV  DEBNATH Male No  17 18 UR  15  450.00  454.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837951 AHANA  DAS Female No  18 19 UR  20  449.00  450.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056233 ANIK  SARKAR Male No  19 20 UR  8  448.00  448.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895300 TANISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  20  5 21 OBC-A  17  447.00  447.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046744 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  21 22 UR  1  446.00  446.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697752 SANKET  MUKHERJEE Male No  22 23 UR  5  446.00  446.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205025 SUMANTRA DEB PAUL Male No  23 24 UR  15  444.00  453.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626717 ARPITA  GHOSH Female No  24  2 25 OBC-B  3  444.00  451.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012179 ATANU  BASAK Male No  25 26 UR  14  444.00  445.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002391612 ARNOBHABA  KARMAKAR Male No  26 27 UR  3  442.00  442.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007966 SOHAM  DUTTA Male No  27 28 UR  18  441.00  445.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346215 TUSHAR  DEY Male No  28 29 UR  10  440.00  440.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125841 ARITRA  DEY Male No  29 30 UR  17  440.00  440.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616943 SREETOMA  BISWAS Female No  30  3 31 OBC-B  1  440.00  440.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463448 ARITRA  CHOWDHURY Female No  31 32 UR  9  439.00  445.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208515 SRIJA  KUNDU Female No  32 33 UR  22  435.00  435.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784934 MANDIP  PATRA Male No  33  3 34 SC  4  434.00  434.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305439 SWAGOTA  KAR Female No  34  4 35 OBC-B  9  433.00  448.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187966 SK ABIR IQBAL Male No  35 36 UR  2  432.00  432.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128560 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  36  4 37 SC  9  430.00  438.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030815 SAKIL  TARAFDAR Male No  37 38 UR  2  429.00  438.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320912 PRIYA  PRAMANICK Female No  38 39 UR  2  428.00  428.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000312616 PARTHIVA  BANERJEE Male No  39 40 UR  9  427.00  434.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600650 KRITTIKA  GANGOPADHYAY Female No  40 41 UR  23  427.00  433.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530318 AISHWARYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  41  5 42 SC  18  427.00  433.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729376 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  42 43 UR  5  426.00  432.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449803 NASIBUR  MIDDEY Male No  43 44 UR  9  425.00  425.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317051 MANJARUL  ISLAM Male No  44 45 UR  1  424.00  432.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766522 TAJNUR  NAHAR Female No  45 46 UR  2  424.00  428.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016338 ANIK  TALUKDAR Male No  46 47 UR  6  421.00  421.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321357 DEBANGSHI  BISWAS Female No  47  5 48 OBC-B  5  419.00  429.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640279 RITIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  48  6 49 OBC-B  16  418.00  427.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501506 AYUSHA  GURUNG Female No  49  7 50 OBC-B  8  418.00  423.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105564 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  50  6 51 OBC-A  24  417.00  435.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205828 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  51  6 52 SC  4  417.00  417.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000185201 ABHIJIT  SHARMA Male No  52  8 53 OBC-B  2  415.00  418.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803213 MUNSHI IMRAN Male No  53 54 UR  4  415.00  415.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120978 SARNADEEP  BISWAS Male No  54  7 55 SC  4  413.00  426.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824496 ABIR  GOLDER Male No  55  9 56 OBC-B  2  413.00  417.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408622 PRIYA  PAL Female No  56  7 57 OBC-A  25  412.00  437.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206136 KOYEL  MAJUMDER Female No  57  10 58 OBC-B  6  412.00  417.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822000 TASNIYA  BANU Female No  58 59 UR  10  412.00  413.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720419 SHARMISTHA  GHOSH Female No  59 60 UR  11  412.00  413.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218238 SINTHEYA  PARVIN Female No  60  8 61 OBC-A  3  411.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312341 BIDISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  61 62 UR  8  410.00  410.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069543 BITAN  MANDAL Male No  62  8 63 SC  10  409.00  428.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048445 MD ASIM NUR Male No  63 64 UR  12  409.00  418.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946087 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  64  11 65 OBC-B  3  409.00  417.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001968994 ANKIT  PATRA Male No  65  9 66 SC  4  409.00  416.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676535 MRINAL  DAS Male No  66 67 UR  11  409.00  411.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423575 SNEHA  MAJI Female No  67  10 68 SC  9  408.00  421.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669288 HABIBUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

Female No  68 69 UR  5  408.00  421.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915848 ASHMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  69 70 UR  19  407.00  416.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196984 DIPANNITA  ROY Female No  70  11 71 SC  1  407.00  412.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682925 SOUMILI  DEY Female No  70  12 72 OBC-B  20  407.00  412.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118370 AHANA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  71 73 UR  14  405.00  426.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988275 KABERI  SARKAR Female No  72 74 UR  15  405.00  421.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410246 MD NAFIS AFSAN Male No  73  9 75 OBC-A  6  405.00  414.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901858 MAINAK  DEY Male No  74 76 UR  5  404.00  421.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255347 DISHA  MALLICK Female No  75  13 77 OBC-B  2  404.00  407.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075458 SAHELI  KHATUN Female No  76  10 78 OBC-A  3  404.00  404.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001562570 ANISA AFRIN MUSKAN Female No  77  11 79 OBC-A  4  403.00  415.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705549 ANANYA  DAS Female No  78  12 80 SC  4  403.00  407.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043572 SOMASHREE  BARIK Female No  79  14 81 OBC-B  1  402.00  425.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538111 SAHELI  DAS Female No  80  13 82 SC  12  402.00  406.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243317 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  81  12 83 OBC-A  19  401.00  422.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346076 NABAJIT  SHIL Male No  82  15 84 OBC-B  3  400.00  411.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971563 SOHAM  DATTAGUPTA Male No  83 85 UR  23  400.00  400.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120760 NEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  84  16 86 OBC-B  1  400.00  400.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806752 SRIJAN  SAREN Male No  85  1 87 ST  8  399.00  417.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515359 RANJANA  HANSDA Female No  86  2 88 ST  12  399.00  411.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813650 AMIT  HALDER Male No  87  14 89 SC  8  398.00  402.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310680 MAIMUN  HASAN Male No  88  13 90 OBC-A  10  398.00  399.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090570 FIZA  AHAMED Female No  89  14 91 OBC-A  14  398.00  398.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000281082 TAPADIPTI  MONDAL Female No  90  17 92 OBC-B  2  397.00  420.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823026 SWARNADIPTA  BISWAS Male No  91  15 93 SC  13  397.00  408.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403369 PRIYA  DAS Female No  92  16 94 SC  2  397.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142864 DWIP  GHOSH Male No  93 95 UR  10  396.00  414.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843542 DIP  RAY Male No  94 96 UR  2  396.00  401.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898326 ANKITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  95 97 UR  8  395.00  420.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156503 RAHIL  RAHAMAN Male No  96 98 UR  2  395.00  397.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913432 JHILAM  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  97 99 UR  15  393.00  410.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104108 NABARUN  ROY Male No  98  18 100 OBC-B  5  393.00  408.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332871 SAYAN  MALLIK Male No  99  17 101 SC  6  393.00  406.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104552 SIKHA  MONDAL Female No  100 102 UR  4  393.00  399.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582055 SUNITA  DUTTA BANIK Female No  101 103 UR  11  392.00  412.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819829 MD KAIF MONDAL Male No  102  15 104 OBC-A  3  392.00  407.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002353473 ANIKA  NAWAR Female No  103 105 UR  13  392.00  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829254 PROSENJIT  MANDAL Male No  104 106 UR  2  392.00  392.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599638 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  105 107 UR  18  391.00  417.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255232 GOURAB  ADHIKARY Male No  106 108 UR  8  391.00  400.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882795 SWASTIKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  107 109 UR  22  391.00  391.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641202 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  108  18 110 SC  11  390.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352452 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  108  18 111 SC  2  390.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668742 DEBARTIKA  BISWAS Female No  109  19 112 SC  15  389.00  405.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240691 SAYANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  110  20 113 SC  10  389.00  390.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340796 TANISH  BHATTACHARYA Male No  111  1 114 EWS  8  388.00  403.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388758 TANISHA  DALAL Female No  112  19 115 OBC-B  19  388.00  400.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155742 SNEHA  PANDIT Female No  113  21 116 SC  1  387.00  407.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885803 PROTHAMA  SAHA Female No  114 117 UR  2  386.00  402.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001684391 DIYA  BAG Female No  115  20 118 OBC-B  7  386.00  399.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188270 ASHNA  KHALIQUE Female No  116  16 119 OBC-A  6  385.00  404.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983454 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  117  22 120 SC  20  385.00  391.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311918 JAKIR  HOSSAIN Male No  118 121 UR  14  385.00  385.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869092 ASHMIN  PANJA Male No  119 122 UR  19  384.00  406.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613133 PRATEETI  CHOWDHURY Female No  120  23 123 SC  20  383.00  402.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800903 SAGNIK  BALA Male No  121  24 124 SC  17  383.00  388.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303553 TAMANYA  DAS Female No  122 125 UR  2  382.00  403.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474766 SOUMIKA  SARDAR Female No  123  3 126 ST  3  382.00  393.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211208 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW Male No  124 127 UR  14  382.00  392.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705856 BIRUPAKHAYA  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  125  21 128 OBC-B  9  382.00  382.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299776 SEKH  RAJBUL Male No  126  17 129 OBC-A  6  382.00  382.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735656 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  127 130 UR  4  381.00  400.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001700998 PRATIK  BANERJEE Male No  128 131 UR  1  381.00  399.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908626 PARVEZ SAHIL MANDAL Male No  129 132 UR  6  381.00  396.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268564 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  130  22 133 OBC-B  6  381.00  392.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832241 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  131  18 134 OBC-A  16  380.00  389.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745793 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  132 135 UR  5  380.00  380.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118331 AAHANA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  133 136 UR  6  379.00  396.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304420 AHANA  MISRA Female No  134 137 UR  10  379.00  395.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218536 DHRITI  DAS Female No  135 138 UR  6  378.00  401.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122155 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  136  25 139 SC  11  378.00  396.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317350 MD REZMAN HOSSAIN Male No  137 140 UR  2  378.00  385.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247905 AFRIDI  LASKAR Male No  138  19 141 OBC-A  16  378.00  383.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880356 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  139  26 142 SC  10  377.00  388.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977485 SURYAPROVA  ROY Female No  140 143 UR  2  377.00  382.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001101841 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  141  27 144 SC  3  377.00  378.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439109 OISHI  GHOSH Female No  142 145 UR  6  377.00  377.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256815 PIYASA  GUPTA Female No  143 146 UR  23  376.00  396.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610007 SHREEJA  DUTTA Female No  144  23 147 OBC-B  2  376.00  393.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436316 PALAK  ADHIKARI Female No  145 148 UR  15  376.00  389.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401050 MD SAIYAD AHAMMED Male No  146  20 149 OBC-A  11  375.00  376.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910064 SANKHADEEP  SARDER Male No  147  4 150 ST  18  374.00  399.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035727 DEBRAJ  DAS Male No  148 151 UR  8  374.00  398.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304178 GOURANGA  ROY Male No  149 152 UR  8  374.00  384.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287527 IBNE SAYED BISWAS Male No  150  21 153 OBC-A  14  374.00  384.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352902 MD TUFAIL AHMAD Male No  151 154 UR  14  374.00  374.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794866 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  152  28 155 SC  2  374.00  374.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076014 BIBARTAN  SAHA Male No  153 156 UR  3  373.00  385.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001988624 ARKAJIT  SARKAR Male No  154 157 UR  13  372.00  397.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089043 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  155  29 158 SC  22  372.00  386.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494392 SARONNYA  DEY Female No  156  24 159 OBC-B  19  371.00  393.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153221 DEBANKIT  BANERJEE Male No  157 160 UR  12  371.00  380.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213845 JANNATUN  ISLAM Female No  158 161 UR  12  371.00  371.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419759 SAPTARUPASI  SHIL Female No  159 162 UR  4  370.00  389.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827978 KABITA  DUTTA Female No  160 163 UR  1  370.00  389.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427979 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  161  30 164 SC  23  370.00  386.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820285 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  162 165 UR  4  369.00  385.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783981 JAYATI  BALLAV Female No  163  25 166 OBC-B  11  369.00  383.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264797 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  164  22 167 OBC-A  1  368.00  382.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008069 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  165  26 168 OBC-B  6  367.00  394.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063922 HRITABRATA  DHALI Male No  166  31 169 SC  2  367.00  386.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000592424 PRAMITA  DUTTA Female No  167  27 170 OBC-B  7  367.00  381.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099074 ESHITA  BACHHAR Female No  168  32 171 SC  4  367.00  380.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850696 ARUNDHOTI  DUTTA Female No  169 172 UR  10  366.00  366.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785286 NIKITA  BOSE Female No  170 173 UR  1  365.00  388.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238837 ANWESHA  PALIT Female No  171 174 UR  7  365.00  380.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301139 SREELA  SARKAR Female No  172  33 175 SC  2  365.00  374.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318454 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  173  34 176 SC  2  365.00  365.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418665 ARUNDHUTI  SEN Female No  174 177 UR  4  364.00  379.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545646 ARGHADEEP  SIKDAR Male No  175  35 178 SC  7  363.00  390.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723655 SUSHWETA  GHOSH Female No  176 179 UR  2  363.00  390.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090043 NAZAR  ZAIDI Male No  177 180 UR  20  363.00  384.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312572 SHRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  178  36 181 SC  2  363.00  370.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639427 SUMIYA  FARHAT Female No  179  28 182 OBC-B  6  363.00  367.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001535926 HAIMONTI  BISWAS Female No  180  37 183 SC  20  363.00  364.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788191 SMITA  SARKAR Female No  181  38 184 SC  2  363.00  363.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491891 NIRUPAM  BAGCHI Male No  182  39 185 SC  3  363.00  363.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124115 ABHIJIT  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  183 186 UR  13  362.00  382.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222029 ARUP  GHOSH Male No  184 187 UR  3  362.00  380.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793266 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  185  40 188 SC  12  362.00  362.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184474 KASHMITA  DAS Female No  186 189 UR  2  360.00  373.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252414 MUNMUN  SAHA Female No  187  41 190 SC  8  359.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141689 SUTRISHNA  SAMANTA Female No  188 191 UR  8  359.00  359.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103191 RUPAM  KAMLEY Male No  189 192 UR  4  358.00  387.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435638 ALVIN AVIT SURIN Male No  190  5 193 ST  5  358.00  380.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644760 AMLAN  MRIDHA Male No  191  42 194 SC  2  358.00  370.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286396 PANKAJ  DEY Male No  192 195 UR  12  358.00  358.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000688982 SUKRIT  SARKAR Male No  193  43 196 SC  1  357.00  378.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319862 BINAYAK  SARKAR Male No  194  44 197 SC  5  357.00  373.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506854 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  195  45 198 SC  2  357.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210694 POULAMI  TALUKDER Female No  196  46 199 SC  3  357.00  362.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189432 SIRIN  SOUMI Female No  197  23 200 OBC-A  11  356.00  367.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437924 ABANTIKA  SAHA Female No  198 201 UR  23  356.00  356.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251326 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  199  24 202 OBC-A  10  355.00  373.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252703 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  200  29 203 OBC-B  2  355.00  362.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794367 SHIV SANKAR HEMBRAM Male No  201  6 204 ST  16  354.00  370.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224565 SHRESTHA  SARDER Female No  202 205 UR  4  352.00  371.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873161 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  203 206 UR  25  352.00  369.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657546 HRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  204 207 UR  5  351.00  351.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745106 PABANI  KHATUN Female No  205  25 208 OBC-A  2  350.00  359.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001841959 DEBJANI  GHOSH Female No  206 209 UR  25  349.00  369.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327828 DITI  BISWAS Female No  207  47 210 SC  4  348.00  379.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886918 SOYEL  MANDI Male No  208  7 211 ST  13  348.00  372.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304957 DIYA  SAHA Female No  209 212 UR  18  348.00  364.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306521 ABHIMUNYA  MONDAL Male No  210 213 UR  20  348.00  358.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815469 ATRAYEE  GANGULY Female No  211 214 UR  8  347.00  378.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826706 MARSHAL  TUDU Male No  212  8 215 ST  19  347.00  376.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315744 ARNESTY  BISWAS Female No  213  48 216 SC  11  347.00  360.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508567 ARMAN  SARKAR Male No  214 217 UR  22  347.00  355.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068354 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  215  49 218 SC  11  347.00  353.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089238 VIKSIT  THAKUR Male No  216 219 UR  13  346.00  359.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086149 MADHURIMA  BAGCHI Female No  217 220 UR  8  345.00  367.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096380 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  218  50 221 SC  12  345.00  361.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002162792 ARNAB  DUTTA Male No  219 222 UR  2  345.00  356.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858350 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  220  30 223 OBC-B  17  345.00  348.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963855 SHREETAMA  MANDAL Female No  221 224 UR  3  343.00  354.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932240 NAHIDUL  AJAM Male No  222 225 UR  8  343.00  349.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695565 MURSELIM Male No  223 226 UR  4  343.00  343.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768155 TITLI  SAHA Female No  224  51 227 SC  3  342.00  362.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823341 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  225  52 228 SC  8  341.00  354.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883128 AVISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  226 229 UR  9  340.00  361.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216567 DEBAJEET  MONDAL Male No  227  53 230 SC  9  340.00  358.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240122 MAYUKH  SARKHEL Male No  228 231 UR  8  340.00  340.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147106 TISHA  GHOSH Female No  229 232 UR  6  340.00  340.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754886 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  230 233 UR  21  339.00  359.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785940 KOYEL  KISKU Female No  231  9 234 ST  4  338.00  338.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002142409 ARPITA  DAS Female No  232  54 235 SC  1  337.00  357.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829757 RUDRA  KABIRAJ Male No  233  55 236 SC  13  336.00  347.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252190 SHUBHADIP  BISWAS Male No  234  56 237 SC  13  336.00  345.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427264 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  235  26 238 OBC-A  13  336.00  339.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104277 ABHISHEK  MAJUMDER Male No  236  57 239 SC  11  335.00  337.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945019 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  237  58 240 SC  18  334.00  340.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950376 SILMY  SULTANA Female No  238 241 UR  1  333.00  340.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717869 INDRAJIT  BISWAS Male No  239 242 UR  22  331.00  343.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006337 DEBASMITA  DUTTA Female No  240 243 UR  5  330.00  330.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191390 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  241  59 244 SC  3  329.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502589 PRAMA  CHANDA Female No  242 245 UR  5  329.00  340.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041183 ANKUR  CHAKRABORTY Male No  243 246 UR  19  328.00  352.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526968 ASHIK  SK Male No  244  27 247 OBC-A  14  328.00  328.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001217211 ISHITA  SAHA Female No  245  60 248 SC  5  326.00  337.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363068 BHAGABATA KISHOR 

MONDAL

Male No  246  61 249 SC  22  326.00  326.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404850 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  247  31 250 OBC-B  10  323.00  330.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477423 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  248 251 UR  9  323.00  329.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507585 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  249  32 252 OBC-B  4  321.00  330.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217318 ANUSKA  SAHA Female No  250 253 UR  2  321.00  321.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407766 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  251  62 254 SC  1  318.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374426 NEHA  MITRA Female No  252 255 UR  5  318.00  318.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863282 SADIYA  AFRIN Female No  253  28 256 OBC-A  2  317.00  334.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525419 JOYA  SAHA Female No  254 257 UR  6  317.00  323.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685689 NURSELIM  SK Male No  255  29 258 OBC-A  2  315.00  315.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302548 SOUMEN  BOSE Male No  256 259 UR  6  314.00  315.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299867 SANSKRITA  SENGUPTA Female No  257 260 UR  10  313.00  328.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000726479 RUPAM  ROY Male No  258  63 261 SC  1  310.00  354.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919069 ANAMIKA  MARJIT Female No  259  64 262 SC  8  310.00  321.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427779 SAYANI  DEY SARKAR Female No  260 263 UR  23  310.00  318.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933481 SANKHADEEP  SHIL Male No  261  33 264 OBC-B  5  310.00  311.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316269 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  262  65 265 SC  17  309.00  336.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406414 SNEHA  DAS Female No  263  66 266 SC  12  309.00  331.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438066 SUMANA  DAS Female No  264  67 267 SC  2  307.00  342.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373631 SANGITA  BISWAS Female No  265  68 268 SC  11  305.00  313.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559364 NOSHIN  MONDAL Female No  266 269 UR  14  305.00  305.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788696 MOSTAKIM  MALLICK Male No  267  30 270 OBC-A  2  304.00  321.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846940 FARHAN  SAHIN Female No  268 271 UR  7  304.00  315.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165717 SUJATA  MANDI Female No  269  10 272 ST  2  303.00  323.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783522 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  270  31 273 OBC-A  5  302.00  313.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:12.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002174097 GOURAB  PATI Male No  271  2 274 EWS  1  298.00  298.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036983 SUKAMAL  PAUL Male No  272  69 275 SC  1  295.00  295.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408085 HIRANMAY  SAMAJDAR Male No  273  70 276 SC  13  293.00  300.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277460 FARHEENA  NASRIN Female No  274 277 UR  11  287.00  287.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319467 SUVANKAR  BHAKTA Male No  275  71 278 SC  11  286.00  292.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259966 NISHA  BAIRAGI Female No  276  72 279 SC  1  277.00  300.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616004 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  277  11 280 ST  13  271.00  298.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425534 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  278  73 281 SC  7  265.00  269.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000935362 RUMANA  PARVIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  479.00  482.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808932 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  4  2 2 OBC-A  4  471.00  471.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162137 MD JAMIL MISBAH Male No  8  3 3 OBC-A  9  465.00  472.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967728 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  9  4 4 OBC-A  10  464.00  467.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895300 TANISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  20  5 5 OBC-A  17  447.00  447.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105564 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  50  6 6 OBC-A  24  417.00  435.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408622 PRIYA  PAL Female No  56  7 7 OBC-A  25  412.00  437.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218238 SINTHEYA  PARVIN Female No  60  8 8 OBC-A  3  411.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410246 MD NAFIS AFSAN Male No  73  9 9 OBC-A  6  405.00  414.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075458 SAHELI  KHATUN Female No  76  10 10 OBC-A  3  404.00  404.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562570 ANISA AFRIN MUSKAN Female No  77  11 11 OBC-A  4  403.00  415.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243317 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  81  12 12 OBC-A  19  401.00  422.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310680 MAIMUN  HASAN Male No  88  13 13 OBC-A  10  398.00  399.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000090570 FIZA  AHAMED Female No  89  14 14 OBC-A  14  398.00  398.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819829 MD KAIF MONDAL Male No  102  15 15 OBC-A  3  392.00  407.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188270 ASHNA  KHALIQUE Female No  116  16 16 OBC-A  6  385.00  404.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299776 SEKH  RAJBUL Male No  126  17 17 OBC-A  6  382.00  382.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832241 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  131  18 18 OBC-A  16  380.00  389.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247905 AFRIDI  LASKAR Male No  138  19 19 OBC-A  16  378.00  383.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401050 MD SAIYAD AHAMMED Male No  146  20 20 OBC-A  11  375.00  376.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287527 IBNE SAYED BISWAS Male No  150  21 21 OBC-A  14  374.00  384.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264797 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  164  22 22 OBC-A  1  368.00  382.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189432 SIRIN  SOUMI Female No  197  23 23 OBC-A  11  356.00  367.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251326 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  199  24 24 OBC-A  10  355.00  373.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745106 PABANI  KHATUN Female No  205  25 25 OBC-A  2  350.00  359.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427264 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  235  26 26 OBC-A  13  336.00  339.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000526968 ASHIK  SK Male No  244  27 27 OBC-A  14  328.00  328.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863282 SADIYA  AFRIN Female No  253  28 28 OBC-A  2  317.00  334.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685689 NURSELIM  SK Male No  255  29 29 OBC-A  2  315.00  315.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788696 MOSTAKIM  MALLICK Male No  267  30 30 OBC-A  2  304.00  321.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783522 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  270  31 31 OBC-A  5  302.00  313.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000747663 ANANYA  NATH Female No  13  1 1 OBC-B  3  457.00  457.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626717 ARPITA  GHOSH Female No  24  2 2 OBC-B  3  444.00  451.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616943 SREETOMA  BISWAS Female No  30  3 3 OBC-B  1  440.00  440.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305439 SWAGOTA  KAR Female No  34  4 4 OBC-B  9  433.00  448.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321357 DEBANGSHI  BISWAS Female No  47  5 5 OBC-B  5  419.00  429.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640279 RITIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  48  6 6 OBC-B  16  418.00  427.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501506 AYUSHA  GURUNG Female No  49  7 7 OBC-B  8  418.00  423.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185201 ABHIJIT  SHARMA Male No  52  8 8 OBC-B  2  415.00  418.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824496 ABIR  GOLDER Male No  55  9 9 OBC-B  2  413.00  417.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206136 KOYEL  MAJUMDER Female No  57  10 10 OBC-B  6  412.00  417.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946087 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  64  11 11 OBC-B  3  409.00  417.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682925 SOUMILI  DEY Female No  70  12 12 OBC-B  20  407.00  412.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255347 DISHA  MALLICK Female No  75  13 13 OBC-B  2  404.00  407.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000043572 SOMASHREE  BARIK Female No  79  14 14 OBC-B  1  402.00  425.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346076 NABAJIT  SHIL Male No  82  15 15 OBC-B  3  400.00  411.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120760 NEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  84  16 16 OBC-B  1  400.00  400.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281082 TAPADIPTI  MONDAL Female No  90  17 17 OBC-B  2  397.00  420.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104108 NABARUN  ROY Male No  98  18 18 OBC-B  5  393.00  408.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388758 TANISHA  DALAL Female No  112  19 19 OBC-B  19  388.00  400.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684391 DIYA  BAG Female No  115  20 20 OBC-B  7  386.00  399.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705856 BIRUPAKHAYA  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  125  21 21 OBC-B  9  382.00  382.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268564 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  130  22 22 OBC-B  6  381.00  392.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610007 SHREEJA  DUTTA Female No  144  23 23 OBC-B  2  376.00  393.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494392 SARONNYA  DEY Female No  156  24 24 OBC-B  19  371.00  393.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783981 JAYATI  BALLAV Female No  163  25 25 OBC-B  11  369.00  383.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008069 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  165  26 26 OBC-B  6  367.00  394.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000592424 PRAMITA  DUTTA Female No  167  27 27 OBC-B  7  367.00  381.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639427 SUMIYA  FARHAT Female No  179  28 28 OBC-B  6  363.00  367.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252703 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  200  29 29 OBC-B  2  355.00  362.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858350 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  220  30 30 OBC-B  17  345.00  348.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404850 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  247  31 31 OBC-B  10  323.00  330.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507585 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  249  32 32 OBC-B  4  321.00  330.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933481 SANKHADEEP  SHIL Male No  261  33 33 OBC-B  5  310.00  311.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000528275 PROTITI  MONDAL Female No  5  1 1 SC  7  467.00  469.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420463 DEBOLINA  BISWAS Female No  12  2 2 SC  14  457.00  460.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784934 MANDIP  PATRA Male No  33  3 3 SC  4  434.00  434.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128560 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  36  4 4 SC  9  430.00  438.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530318 AISHWARYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  41  5 5 SC  18  427.00  433.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205828 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  51  6 6 SC  4  417.00  417.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120978 SARNADEEP  BISWAS Male No  54  7 7 SC  4  413.00  426.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069543 BITAN  MANDAL Male No  62  8 8 SC  10  409.00  428.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968994 ANKIT  PATRA Male No  65  9 9 SC  4  409.00  416.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423575 SNEHA  MAJI Female No  67  10 10 SC  9  408.00  421.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196984 DIPANNITA  ROY Female No  70  11 11 SC  1  407.00  412.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705549 ANANYA  DAS Female No  78  12 12 SC  4  403.00  407.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538111 SAHELI  DAS Female No  80  13 13 SC  12  402.00  406.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:12.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000813650 AMIT  HALDER Male No  87  14 14 SC  8  398.00  402.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823026 SWARNADIPTA  BISWAS Male No  91  15 15 SC  13  397.00  408.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403369 PRIYA  DAS Female No  92  16 16 SC  2  397.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332871 SAYAN  MALLIK Male No  99  17 17 SC  6  393.00  406.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641202 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  108  18 18 SC  11  390.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352452 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  108  18 19 SC  2  390.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668742 DEBARTIKA  BISWAS Female No  109  19 20 SC  15  389.00  405.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240691 SAYANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  110  20 21 SC  10  389.00  390.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155742 SNEHA  PANDIT Female No  113  21 22 SC  1  387.00  407.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983454 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  117  22 23 SC  20  385.00  391.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613133 PRATEETI  CHOWDHURY Female No  120  23 24 SC  20  383.00  402.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800903 SAGNIK  BALA Male No  121  24 25 SC  17  383.00  388.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122155 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  136  25 26 SC  11  378.00  396.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000880356 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  139  26 27 SC  10  377.00  388.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101841 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  141  27 28 SC  3  377.00  378.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794866 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  152  28 29 SC  2  374.00  374.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089043 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  155  29 30 SC  22  372.00  386.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427979 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  161  30 31 SC  23  370.00  386.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063922 HRITABRATA  DHALI Male No  166  31 32 SC  2  367.00  386.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099074 ESHITA  BACHHAR Female No  168  32 33 SC  4  367.00  380.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301139 SREELA  SARKAR Female No  172  33 34 SC  2  365.00  374.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318454 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  173  34 35 SC  2  365.00  365.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545646 ARGHADEEP  SIKDAR Male No  175  35 36 SC  7  363.00  390.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312572 SHRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  178  36 37 SC  2  363.00  370.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535926 HAIMONTI  BISWAS Female No  180  37 38 SC  20  363.00  364.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788191 SMITA  SARKAR Female No  181  38 39 SC  2  363.00  363.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000491891 NIRUPAM  BAGCHI Male No  182  39 40 SC  3  363.00  363.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793266 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  185  40 41 SC  12  362.00  362.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252414 MUNMUN  SAHA Female No  187  41 42 SC  8  359.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644760 AMLAN  MRIDHA Male No  191  42 43 SC  2  358.00  370.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688982 SUKRIT  SARKAR Male No  193  43 44 SC  1  357.00  378.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319862 BINAYAK  SARKAR Male No  194  44 45 SC  5  357.00  373.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506854 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  195  45 46 SC  2  357.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210694 POULAMI  TALUKDER Female No  196  46 47 SC  3  357.00  362.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327828 DITI  BISWAS Female No  207  47 48 SC  4  348.00  379.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315744 ARNESTY  BISWAS Female No  213  48 49 SC  11  347.00  360.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068354 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  215  49 50 SC  11  347.00  353.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096380 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  218  50 51 SC  12  345.00  361.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768155 TITLI  SAHA Female No  224  51 52 SC  3  342.00  362.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001823341 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  225  52 53 SC  8  341.00  354.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216567 DEBAJEET  MONDAL Male No  227  53 54 SC  9  340.00  358.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142409 ARPITA  DAS Female No  232  54 55 SC  1  337.00  357.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829757 RUDRA  KABIRAJ Male No  233  55 56 SC  13  336.00  347.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252190 SHUBHADIP  BISWAS Male No  234  56 57 SC  13  336.00  345.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104277 ABHISHEK  MAJUMDER Male No  236  57 58 SC  11  335.00  337.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945019 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  237  58 59 SC  18  334.00  340.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191390 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  241  59 60 SC  3  329.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217211 ISHITA  SAHA Female No  245  60 61 SC  5  326.00  337.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363068 BHAGABATA KISHOR 

MONDAL

Male No  246  61 62 SC  22  326.00  326.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407766 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  251  62 63 SC  1  318.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726479 RUPAM  ROY Male No  258  63 64 SC  1  310.00  354.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919069 ANAMIKA  MARJIT Female No  259  64 65 SC  8  310.00  321.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002316269 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  262  65 66 SC  17  309.00  336.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406414 SNEHA  DAS Female No  263  66 67 SC  12  309.00  331.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438066 SUMANA  DAS Female No  264  67 68 SC  2  307.00  342.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373631 SANGITA  BISWAS Female No  265  68 69 SC  11  305.00  313.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036983 SUKAMAL  PAUL Male No  272  69 70 SC  1  295.00  295.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408085 HIRANMAY  SAMAJDAR Male No  273  70 71 SC  13  293.00  300.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319467 SUVANKAR  BHAKTA Male No  275  71 72 SC  11  286.00  292.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259966 NISHA  BAIRAGI Female No  276  72 73 SC  1  277.00  300.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425534 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  278  73 74 SC  7  265.00  269.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001806752 SRIJAN  SAREN Male No  85  1 1 ST  8  399.00  417.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515359 RANJANA  HANSDA Female No  86  2 2 ST  12  399.00  411.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474766 SOUMIKA  SARDAR Female No  123  3 3 ST  3  382.00  393.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910064 SANKHADEEP  SARDER Male No  147  4 4 ST  18  374.00  399.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435638 ALVIN AVIT SURIN Male No  190  5 5 ST  5  358.00  380.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794367 SHIV SANKAR HEMBRAM Male No  201  6 6 ST  16  354.00  370.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886918 SOYEL  MANDI Male No  208  7 7 ST  13  348.00  372.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826706 MARSHAL  TUDU Male No  212  8 8 ST  19  347.00  376.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785940 KOYEL  KISKU Female No  231  9 9 ST  4  338.00  338.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165717 SUJATA  MANDI Female No  269  10 10 ST  2  303.00  323.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616004 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  277  11 11 ST  13  271.00  298.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002340796 TANISH  BHATTACHARYA Male No  111  1 1 EWS  8  388.00  403.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174097 GOURAB  PATI Male No  271  2 2 EWS  1  298.00  298.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


